Rugged Dell Networking W-Series 228 wireless APs (W-AP228
and W-IAP228) deliver gigabit Wi-Fi performance to 802.11ac
mobile devices in harsh, weather-protected environments such as
warehouses, industrial freezers or stadium enclosures.
With a maximum data rate of 1.3Gbps in the 5GHz band and
600Mbps in the 2.4GHz band, the 228 APs are three times faster
than 802.11n APs and provide performance similar to a wired
connection.

PD-9001GO-INTL 1 Port 802.3at PoE Midspan 10/100/1000 802.3at Outdoor; EU/International power cord
PD-MOUNT-OD Pole/Mast mount kit for outdoor PoE midspan injectors
Ordering information
Part number Description
Mounting accessories
AP-130-MNT AP Mount Kit (basic, flat surface). Color: Off white
AP-220-MNT-W1
AP Mount Kit (basic, flat surface). Contains 1x flat surface wall/ceiling mount bracket.
Color: Black
AP-270-MNT-ADP Adapter to allow 228 APs to use outdoor AP 270 series brackets
AP-270-MNT-V1 Long Pole/Wall Mount for AP, 300 mm from vertical mounting asset
AP-270-MNT-V2 Short Pole/Wall Mount for AP, 75 mm from vertical mounting asset
AP-270-MNT-H1 AP Hanging Tilting Wall Mount Kit
AP-270-MNT-H2 AP Horizontal or Vertical Flush Mount kit
Power cords (optional)
PC-AC-ARG Argentina PC-AC-JP Japan
PC-AC-AUS Australia PC-AC-KOR Korea
PC-AC-BR  Brazil PC-AC-NA North America